
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

14 
57 
33 
5 

52 
8 

66 
28 
6 

39 
18 
1 

Name 

Tony Stewart 
Chase Briscoe 
Austin Dillon 
Hailie Deegan 
Ken Schrader 
Matt Kenseth 
Tony Kanaan 
Ron Capps 
Brad Keselowski 
Ryan Newman 
Bobby Labonte 
Marco Andretti 

Class 
SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Best Tm 

18.912 
19.120 
19.189 
19.215 
19.349 
19.372 
19.397 
19.434 
19.436 
19.498 
19.529 
19.616 

Diff 

0.208 
0.277 
0.303 
0.437 
0.460 
0.485 
0.522 
0.524 
0.586 
0.617 
0.704 

Best Speed 

95.178 
94.142 
93.804 
93.677 
93.028 
92.918 
92.798 
92.621 
92.612 
92.317 
92.171 
91.762 

In Lap 

4 
9 
9 
8 

10 
8 
7 
5 

10 
7 
7 
7 

Nat/State Racelink # 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2023 7:05:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

SRX Round 5: Eldora 

SRX 

Practice 

Practice started at 18:34:02 

Eldora Speedway 0.500 miles 

8/10/2023 11:00 


