## SRX Round 5: Eldora

## Sorted on best lap time

SRX

Practice

Practice started at 18:34:02

Eldora Speedway 0.500 miles

8/10/2023 11:00



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Racelink #
1	14	Tony Stewart	SRX	18.912		95.178	4	
2	57	Chase Briscoe	SRX	19.120	0.208	94.142	9	
3	33	Austin Dillon	SRX	19.189	0.277	93.804	9	
4	5	Hailie Deegan	SRX	19.215	0.303	93.677	8	
5	52	Ken Schrader	SRX	19.349	0.437	93.028	10	
6	8	Matt Kenseth	SRX	19.372	0.460	92.918	8	
7	66	Tony Kanaan	SRX	19.397	0.485	92.798	7	
8	28	Ron Capps	SRX	19.434	0.522	92.621	5	
9	6	Brad Keselowski	SRX	19.436	0.524	92.612	10	
10	39	Ryan Newman	SRX	19.498	0.586	92.317	7	
11	18	Bobby Labonte	SRX	19.529	0.617	92.171	7	
12	1	Marco Andretti	SRX	19.616	0.704	91.762	7	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: USAC Racing

Printed: 8/10/2023 7:05:52 PM